The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all bids, and to waive any informality in
any bid.
DATED: 12/17/24
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Facilities Services
Division.
12/20, 12/24/24

DJ-3880723#

2510134

EBERHARD, A TECTA AMERICA COMPANY, LLC

LTD LIABILITY

2,536,669.00

TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE dollars 

Raj Kapoor

Sr. Contract Administration Manager

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE